
 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.650 Mia Loo 513 National Elite Gymnastics

2T 9.650 38.750 Katrina Yujuico 520 National Elite Gymnastics

2T 9.650 37.000 Camila Ceron 503 Flipnastics

4 9.500 36.700 Elizabeth Gillett 507 National Elite Gymnastics

5 9.200 37.300 Maci Masters 514 National Elite Gymnastics

6 9.050 37.350 Ava Hooks 511 National Elite Gymnastics

7 8.800 35.500 Molly Edwards 505 Journey Gymnastics

8 7.900 31.750 Emi Goto 508 Artemov Gymnastics

9 7.800 29.500 Nicole King 512 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.750 Katrina Yujuico 520 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.600 38.650 Mia Loo 513 National Elite Gymnastics

3T 9.450 37.350 Ava Hooks 511 National Elite Gymnastics

3T 9.450 37.300 Maci Masters 514 National Elite Gymnastics

5 9.000 37.000 Camila Ceron 503 Flipnastics

6 8.900 36.700 Elizabeth Gillett 507 National Elite Gymnastics

7 8.300 35.500 Molly Edwards 505 Journey Gymnastics

8 7.500 31.750 Emi Goto 508 Artemov Gymnastics

9 5.900 29.500 Nicole King 512 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.800 38.750 Katrina Yujuico 520 National Elite Gymnastics

1T 9.800 38.650 Mia Loo 513 National Elite Gymnastics

3 9.700 37.350 Ava Hooks 511 National Elite Gymnastics

4 9.600 35.500 Molly Edwards 505 Journey Gymnastics

5 9.400 37.300 Maci Masters 514 National Elite Gymnastics

6 9.200 37.000 Camila Ceron 503 Flipnastics

7 9.100 36.700 Elizabeth Gillett 507 National Elite Gymnastics

8 8.850 31.750 Emi Goto 508 Artemov Gymnastics
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9 8.400 29.500 Nicole King 512 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 38.750 Katrina Yujuico 520 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.550 38.650 Mia Loo 513 National Elite Gymnastics

3 9.250 37.300 Maci Masters 514 National Elite Gymnastics

4 9.200 36.700 Elizabeth Gillett 507 National Elite Gymnastics

5T 9.150 37.350 Ava Hooks 511 National Elite Gymnastics

5T 9.150 37.000 Camila Ceron 503 Flipnastics

7 8.800 35.500 Molly Edwards 505 Journey Gymnastics

8 7.500 31.750 Emi Goto 508 Artemov Gymnastics

9 7.400 29.500 Nicole King 512 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.750 Katrina Yujuico 520 National Elite Gymnastics

2 38.650 Mia Loo 513 National Elite Gymnastics

3 37.350 Ava Hooks 511 National Elite Gymnastics

4 37.300 Maci Masters 514 National Elite Gymnastics

5 37.000 Camila Ceron 503 Flipnastics

6 36.700 Elizabeth Gillett 507 National Elite Gymnastics

7 35.500 Molly Edwards 505 Journey Gymnastics

8 31.750 Emi Goto 508 Artemov Gymnastics

9 29.500 Nicole King 512 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.600 Lindsay Egger 506 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.450 34.950 Amy Pritchard 515 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

3 9.350 34.050 Trinity Walters 517 GymKix

4 9.000 35.950 Hannah Gruene 509 Gymnastics of San Antonio

5 8.400 33.850 Maddison Romero 516 Artemov Gymnastics

6 7.600 31.400 Skylar Hawk 510 Artemov Gymnastics

7 7.500 27.500 Anna Campos 502 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 7.350 27.450 Kendall Westervelt 519 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 37.600 Lindsay Egger 506 National Elite Gymnastics

2 8.500 35.950 Hannah Gruene 509 Gymnastics of San Antonio

3 8.400 33.850 Maddison Romero 516 Artemov Gymnastics

4 8.200 34.950 Amy Pritchard 515 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

5 7.400 31.400 Skylar Hawk 510 Artemov Gymnastics

6 6.700 34.050 Trinity Walters 517 GymKix

7 5.600 27.450 Kendall Westervelt 519 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 5.200 27.500 Anna Campos 502 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 35.950 Hannah Gruene 509 Gymnastics of San Antonio

2 9.450 37.600 Lindsay Egger 506 National Elite Gymnastics

3 9.000 34.050 Trinity Walters 517 GymKix

4 8.700 34.950 Amy Pritchard 515 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

5 8.200 31.400 Skylar Hawk 510 Artemov Gymnastics

6 8.100 33.850 Maddison Romero 516 Artemov Gymnastics

7 7.600 27.500 Anna Campos 502 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 6.800 27.450 Kendall Westervelt 519 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 37.600 Lindsay Egger 506 National Elite Gymnastics

2 9.000 34.050 Trinity Walters 517 GymKix

3 8.950 33.850 Maddison Romero 516 Artemov Gymnastics

4 8.900 35.950 Hannah Gruene 509 Gymnastics of San Antonio

5 8.600 34.950 Amy Pritchard 515 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

6 8.200 31.400 Skylar Hawk 510 Artemov Gymnastics

7 7.700 27.450 Kendall Westervelt 519 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 7.200 27.500 Anna Campos 502 Austin Gymnastics Club

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.600 Lindsay Egger 506 National Elite Gymnastics

2 35.950 Hannah Gruene 509 Gymnastics of San Antonio

3 34.950 Amy Pritchard 515 Tumbleweeds Academy Of Gymnastics

4 34.050 Trinity Walters 517 GymKix

5 33.850 Maddison Romero 516 Artemov Gymnastics

6 31.400 Skylar Hawk 510 Artemov Gymnastics

7 27.500 Anna Campos 502 Austin Gymnastics Club

8 27.450 Kendall Westervelt 519 Austin Gymnastics Club
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.000 Brooke Rahn 4029 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.500 37.200 Camryn Vaughn 4035 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.300 35.950 Mattie Hannah 4013 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.250 35.050 Olivia Jakson 4017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5T 8.950 36.700 Xayla Santilcham 4032 All Stars Gymnastics

5T 8.950 35.750 Amanda Malave 4021 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5T 8.950 35.750 Kacy Monroe 4026 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8T 8.900 36.850 Alyssa King 4019 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8T 8.900 34.050 Grace Conley 4008 Aerial Athletics

10 8.800 35.800 Calissa Allison 4003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 8.750 34.200 Emily Chabot 4006 Aerial Athletics

12 8.700 34.500 Kennedy Weaver 4038 Aerial Athletics

13 8.550 35.300 Mia Walker 4036 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.500 34.600 Sydney Chan 4007 All Stars Gymnastics

14T 8.500 34.050 Ella Wood 4039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

16T 8.450 35.550 Mia Tobias 4034 All Stars Gymnastics

16T 8.450 35.500 Kamdyn Fuller 4011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 35.550 Mia Tobias 4034 All Stars Gymnastics

2T 9.300 37.200 Camryn Vaughn 4035 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2T 9.300 36.700 Xayla Santilcham 4032 All Stars Gymnastics

4 9.250 35.500 Kamdyn Fuller 4011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.200 35.950 Mattie Hannah 4013 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 9.100 36.850 Alyssa King 4019 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 9.000 35.750 Amanda Malave 4021 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 9.000 35.750 Kacy Monroe 4026 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9T 8.900 35.800 Calissa Allison 4003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9T 8.900 35.300 Mia Walker 4036 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9T 8.900 34.200 Emily Chabot 4006 Aerial Athletics

12 8.800 35.050 Olivia Jakson 4017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13 8.700 36.000 Brooke Rahn 4029 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville
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14 8.600 34.600 Sydney Chan 4007 All Stars Gymnastics

15 8.300 34.500 Kennedy Weaver 4038 Aerial Athletics

16 8.000 34.050 Ella Wood 4039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

17 7.900 34.050 Grace Conley 4008 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.850 Alyssa King 4019 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.300 36.700 Xayla Santilcham 4032 All Stars Gymnastics

3 9.200 37.200 Camryn Vaughn 4035 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.100 35.300 Mia Walker 4036 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.050 34.050 Ella Wood 4039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6T 9.000 35.800 Calissa Allison 4003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6T 9.000 35.750 Kacy Monroe 4026 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

8 8.900 34.600 Sydney Chan 4007 All Stars Gymnastics

9T 8.800 35.750 Amanda Malave 4021 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9T 8.800 35.500 Kamdyn Fuller 4011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 8.700 35.550 Mia Tobias 4034 All Stars Gymnastics

12 8.550 35.950 Mattie Hannah 4013 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13 8.500 34.500 Kennedy Weaver 4038 Aerial Athletics

14T 8.400 36.000 Brooke Rahn 4029 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.400 35.050 Olivia Jakson 4017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

16 8.200 34.050 Grace Conley 4008 Aerial Athletics

17 7.900 34.200 Emily Chabot 4006 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 36.850 Alyssa King 4019 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.300 36.000 Brooke Rahn 4029 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.200 37.200 Camryn Vaughn 4035 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.150 36.700 Xayla Santilcham 4032 All Stars Gymnastics

5 9.100 35.800 Calissa Allison 4003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 9.050 34.050 Grace Conley 4008 Aerial Athletics

7T 9.000 35.750 Amanda Malave 4021 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 9.000 35.550 Mia Tobias 4034 All Stars Gymnastics
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7T 9.000 35.500 Kamdyn Fuller 4011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 9.000 34.500 Kennedy Weaver 4038 Aerial Athletics

11 8.900 35.950 Mattie Hannah 4013 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

12 8.800 35.750 Kacy Monroe 4026 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13 8.750 35.300 Mia Walker 4036 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14 8.650 34.200 Emily Chabot 4006 Aerial Athletics

15T 8.600 35.050 Olivia Jakson 4017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

15T 8.600 34.600 Sydney Chan 4007 All Stars Gymnastics

17 8.500 34.050 Ella Wood 4039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.200 Camryn Vaughn 4035 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 36.850 Alyssa King 4019 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 36.700 Xayla Santilcham 4032 All Stars Gymnastics

4 36.000 Brooke Rahn 4029 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 35.950 Mattie Hannah 4013 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 35.800 Calissa Allison 4003 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 35.750 Amanda Malave 4021 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 35.750 Kacy Monroe 4026 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9 35.550 Mia Tobias 4034 All Stars Gymnastics

10 35.500 Kamdyn Fuller 4011 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 35.300 Mia Walker 4036 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

12 35.050 Olivia Jakson 4017 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13 34.600 Sydney Chan 4007 All Stars Gymnastics

14 34.500 Kennedy Weaver 4038 Aerial Athletics

15 34.200 Emily Chabot 4006 Aerial Athletics

16T 34.050 Ella Wood 4039 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

16T 34.050 Grace Conley 4008 Aerial Athletics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.800 36.950 Amber Simpson 5018 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

2 9.550 36.800 Trinity Taylor 4033 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3 9.350 35.250 Izabel Herrera 4014 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.300 34.700 Samantha Izaguirre 4016 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.250 37.300 Camryn Aelvoet 4002 Aerial Athletics

6 9.150 37.300 Mikaela Jurovich 4018 Flipnastics

7 9.000 35.800 Jocelyn Ross 4031 Aerial Athletics

8 8.950 35.400 Taylor Finley 4010 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9 8.900 35.300 Lauren Laocchaloenvanich 4020 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

10 8.800 35.250 Emma Weaver 4037 Aerial Athletics

11T 8.650 36.250 Kayli Cantu 4005 Artemov Gymnastics

11T 8.650 35.800 Katrina McCormick 4023 Aerial Athletics

11T 8.650 34.250 Justyn McGuire 4024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.600 35.800 Alexis Day 4009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.600 34.700 Sydney Aelvoet 4001 Aerial Athletics

16 8.550 36.950 Crosby Gustafson 4012 Flipnastics

17T 8.450 34.950 Parisa Masoumi 4022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

17T 8.450 34.750 Hannah Holland 4015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

19 8.300 33.200 Amber Rodriguez 4030 Aerial Athletics

20 7.750 31.250 Nina Morthland 4027 Artemov Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.800 36.950 Crosby Gustafson 4012 Flipnastics

2T 9.500 37.300 Mikaela Jurovich 4018 Flipnastics

2T 9.500 37.300 Camryn Aelvoet 4002 Aerial Athletics

2T 9.500 36.800 Trinity Taylor 4033 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

5 9.400 34.700 Samantha Izaguirre 4016 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 9.300 36.950 Amber Simpson 5018 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 9.200 35.800 Alexis Day 4009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 9.200 35.250 Emma Weaver 4037 Aerial Athletics

9 9.100 35.300 Lauren Laocchaloenvanich 4020 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

10 9.000 36.250 Kayli Cantu 4005 Artemov Gymnastics
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11T 8.900 35.800 Katrina McCormick 4023 Aerial Athletics

11T 8.900 35.400 Taylor Finley 4010 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13 8.850 35.250 Izabel Herrera 4014 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.800 34.950 Parisa Masoumi 4022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.800 33.200 Amber Rodriguez 4030 Aerial Athletics

16T 8.600 35.800 Jocelyn Ross 4031 Aerial Athletics

16T 8.600 34.750 Hannah Holland 4015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

18 8.500 34.700 Sydney Aelvoet 4001 Aerial Athletics

19 8.400 34.250 Justyn McGuire 4024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

20 8.000 31.250 Nina Morthland 4027 Artemov Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.250 Kayli Cantu 4005 Artemov Gymnastics

2 9.300 37.300 Mikaela Jurovich 4018 Flipnastics

3 9.050 37.300 Camryn Aelvoet 4002 Aerial Athletics

4T 9.000 36.950 Crosby Gustafson 4012 Flipnastics

4T 9.000 35.800 Katrina McCormick 4023 Aerial Athletics

6 8.900 34.950 Parisa Masoumi 4022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 8.800 36.950 Amber Simpson 5018 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 8.800 35.800 Jocelyn Ross 4031 Aerial Athletics

9T 8.650 35.800 Alexis Day 4009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

9T 8.650 35.400 Taylor Finley 4010 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 8.600 34.750 Hannah Holland 4015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

12T 8.400 35.300 Lauren Laocchaloenvanich 4020 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

12T 8.400 34.700 Sydney Aelvoet 4001 Aerial Athletics

14T 8.300 36.800 Trinity Taylor 4033 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14T 8.300 33.200 Amber Rodriguez 4030 Aerial Athletics

16 8.250 35.250 Emma Weaver 4037 Aerial Athletics

17 8.200 34.250 Justyn McGuire 4024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

18 8.000 35.250 Izabel Herrera 4014 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

19 7.600 31.250 Nina Morthland 4027 Artemov Gymnastics

20 7.300 34.700 Samantha Izaguirre 4016 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold B Floor
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.950 Crosby Gustafson 4012 Flipnastics

2 9.500 37.300 Camryn Aelvoet 4002 Aerial Athletics

3 9.450 36.800 Trinity Taylor 4033 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

4 9.400 35.800 Jocelyn Ross 4031 Aerial Athletics

5T 9.350 37.300 Mikaela Jurovich 4018 Flipnastics

5T 9.350 35.800 Alexis Day 4009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7 9.250 35.800 Katrina McCormick 4023 Aerial Athletics

8T 9.200 36.250 Kayli Cantu 4005 Artemov Gymnastics

8T 9.200 34.700 Sydney Aelvoet 4001 Aerial Athletics

10 9.100 34.750 Hannah Holland 4015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11T 9.050 36.950 Amber Simpson 5018 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11T 9.050 35.250 Izabel Herrera 4014 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

13T 9.000 35.250 Emma Weaver 4037 Aerial Athletics

13T 9.000 34.250 Justyn McGuire 4024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

15T 8.900 35.400 Taylor Finley 4010 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

15T 8.900 35.300 Lauren Laocchaloenvanich 4020 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

17 8.800 34.950 Parisa Masoumi 4022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

18 8.700 34.700 Samantha Izaguirre 4016 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

19 7.900 31.250 Nina Morthland 4027 Artemov Gymnastics

20 7.800 33.200 Amber Rodriguez 4030 Aerial Athletics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - Excel Gold B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1T 37.300 Mikaela Jurovich 4018 Flipnastics

1T 37.300 Camryn Aelvoet 4002 Aerial Athletics

3T 36.950 Amber Simpson 5018 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

3T 36.950 Crosby Gustafson 4012 Flipnastics

5 36.800 Trinity Taylor 4033 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

6 36.250 Kayli Cantu 4005 Artemov Gymnastics

7T 35.800 Alexis Day 4009 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

7T 35.800 Jocelyn Ross 4031 Aerial Athletics

7T 35.800 Katrina McCormick 4023 Aerial Athletics

10 35.400 Taylor Finley 4010 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

11 35.300 Lauren Laocchaloenvanich 4020 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville
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12T 35.250 Emma Weaver 4037 Aerial Athletics

12T 35.250 Izabel Herrera 4014 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

14 34.950 Parisa Masoumi 4022 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

15 34.750 Hannah Holland 4015 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

16T 34.700 Sydney Aelvoet 4001 Aerial Athletics

16T 34.700 Samantha Izaguirre 4016 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

18 34.250 Justyn McGuire 4024 Capital Gymnastics - Pflugerville

19 33.200 Amber Rodriguez 4030 Aerial Athletics

20 31.250 Nina Morthland 4027 Artemov Gymnastics
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